Oct-23

PPOPlan1
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 2
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 3
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

PPO Plan 4
Employee

E + Child

E + Spouse
Family

Total Premium

$11,676.00
$19,872.00
$25,716.00
$33,948.00

$10,908.00
$18,552.00
$24,012.00
$31,692.00

$9,192.00

$15,660.00
$20,292.00
$26,748.00

$7,284.00

$12,384.00
$16,044.00
$21,168.00

FULL TIME TEACHER

Full time employee payroll
teacher deduction
Plan 1 or 2
$8,200 24
Pays
Plan 3 or 4
$10,700
Employee
$3,476.00 $144.83
$11,672.00 $486.33
$17,516.00 $729.83
$25,748.00 $1,072.83
$2,708.00 $112.83
$10,352.00 $431.33
$15,812.00 $658.83
$23,492.00 $978.83
$1.00 $0.04
$4,960.00 $206.67
$9,592.00 $399.67
$16,048.00 $668.67
$1.00 $0.04
$1,684.00 $70.17
$5,344.00 $222.67
$10,468.00 $436.17

HALF TIME TEACHER
Half time employee payroll
teacher deduction
Plan 1 or 2
$4,600 24
Pays
Plan 3 or 4
$5,350
Employee
$7,076.00 $294.83
$15,272.00 $636.33
$21,116.00 $879.83
$29,348.00 $1,222.83
$6,308.00 $262.83
$13,952.00 $581.33
$19,412.00 $808.83
$27,092.00 $1,128.83
$3,842.00 $160.08
$10,310.00 $429.58
$14,942.00 $622.58
$21,398.00 $891.58
$1,934.00 $80.58
$7,034.00 $293.08
$10,694.00 $445.58
$15,818.00 $659.08

2 FULL TIME TEACHERS

Two full time employee payroll

teachers deduction
Plan 1 or 2
$16,400 24
Pays
Plan 3 or 4
$21,400
$9,316.00 $388.17
$17,548.00 $731.17
$7,612.00 $317.17
$15,292.00 $637.17
$1.00 $0.04
$5,348.00 $222.83
$1.00 $S0.04
$1.00 $0.04



