Oct-23		FULL TIM	E TEACHER	HALF TIM	E TEACHER	2 FULL TIN	2 FULL TIME TEACHERS	
	Total Premium	Full time teacher	employee payroll deduction	Half time teacher	employee payroll deduction	Two full time teachers	employee payroll deduction	
		Plan 1 or 2		Plan 1 or 2		Plan 1 or 2		
		\$8,200	24	\$4,600	24	\$16,400	24	
			Pays		Pays		Pays	
		Plan 3 or 4	·	Plan 3 or 4		Plan 3 or 4	·	
		\$10,700		\$5,350		\$21,400		
PPO Plan 1		Employee		Employee				
Employee	\$11,676.00	\$3,476.00	\$144.83	\$7,076.00	\$294.83			
E + Child	\$19,872.00	\$11,672.00	\$486.33	\$15,272.00	\$636.33			
E + Spouse	\$25,716.00	\$17,516.00	\$729.83	\$21,116.00	\$879.83	\$9,316.00	\$388.1	
Family	\$33,948.00	\$25,748.00	\$1,072.83	\$29,348.00	\$1,222.83	\$17,548.00	\$731.1	
PPO Plan 2								
Employee	\$10,908.00	\$2,708.00	\$112.83	\$6,308.00	\$262.83			
E + Child	\$18,552.00	\$10,352.00	\$431.33	\$13,952.00	\$581.33			
E + Spouse	\$24,012.00	\$15,812.00	\$658.83	\$19,412.00	\$808.83	\$7,612.00	\$317.17	
Family	\$31,692.00	\$23,492.00	\$978.83	\$27,092.00	\$1,128.83	\$15,292.00	\$637.17	
PPO Plan 3								
Employee	\$9,192.00	\$1.00	\$0.04	\$3,842.00	\$160.08			
E + Child	\$15,660.00	\$4,960.00	\$206.67	\$10,310.00	\$429.58			
E + Spouse	\$20,292.00	\$9,592.00	\$399.67	\$14,942.00	\$622.58	\$1.00	\$0.04	
Family	\$26,748.00	\$16,048.00	\$668.67	\$21,398.00	\$891.58	\$5,348.00	\$222.83	
PPO Plan 4								
Employee	\$7,284.00	\$1.00	\$0.04	\$1,934.00	\$80.58			
E + Child	\$12,384.00	\$1,684.00	\$70.17	\$7,034.00	\$293.08			
E + Spouse	\$16,044.00	\$5,344.00	\$222.67	\$10,694.00	\$445.58	\$1.00	\$0.04	
Family	\$21,168.00	\$10,468.00	\$436.17	\$15,818.00	\$659.08	\$1.00	\$0.04	